
Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score

Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score

1

112

127

142

121

95

1 134

Instructions - In the 'Win? 1/0' column please record the number of frames the team won.  In the 'Score' column record the total score for each frame.  The total wins and scores for each club are calculated and updated in the boxes to 

the right of the main scorecards.  Please make sure you record results for both clubs not just one.

e.g. if Ballina T1 play Banora T1 and Banora lose still make sure to record results for both those clubs by entering the winning results on Ballina Scorecard and losing results on Banora Scorecard.

Versus

Club Banora

Versus

Lismore Workers

Versus

Casino RSM

Jim Bowers

Peter Coan

Jon Prendergast

Ray Wilcher

Toby Towner

Lionel Towner

Bill Thurston
891

Far North Coast Snooker Association

Teams Event - 2016

Team

One

Team

Two

Team

Three

Ballina RSL
Ballina Total124

106

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

122 127

114

152
Paul Beggs

Total

Points

Scored
1470

Team

Four

1106 1129
Team

One

Brian Roebeck
0

Megan Fullerton

Total

Frame

Wins
12

Club Banora
Versus

Ballina RSL

Versus

Lismore Workers

Versus

Casino RSM

8
Total

Points

Scored

Banora Total
Team

Two

Peter Grunsell
0 1 186

121

104

Brian Green
0 1 1

Des Turner

Team

Three

Jack Malone
0 1 1

Luke Poile

Total

Frame

Wins

1
Ryan Cretan

87

83

91

136

104

119
1361

Team

Four



Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score

Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score Win? (1/0) Score F2 Score F3 Score

2016 WINNER

Ballina RSL

2016 RUNNER UP

Club Banora

1 97
Sean Powell

Casino Total
Total

Frame

Wins
1

Total

Points

Scored
915

78 0 83

Total

Frame

Wins
3

Versus

Lismore Workers

39

Versus

Ballina RSL

Versus

Club Banora

Versus

Casino RSM

Team

Four

Robert Knight
0 72 0 58 0 76

Jim Cruz

Team

Three

Paul Vout
0 68 0 74 0 86

Jeff Sneath

Team

Four

Dean Keune
0 0

Garry Clifford

Team

Two

Adam Brown
0 85 0

Team

One

Tony Rea
0 99 0

Tony McInnes

Casino RSM
Versus

Ballina RSL

Versus

Club Banora

Team

One

Jeff Lawm
0 0

Keith Thotsakhui

Lismore Workers

1 103 Lismore Total

Team

Three

Kar Thotsakhui
0 0

Gavin Huish

Team

Two

Peter Speeding
0 0

Danny Waldock

Total

Points

Scored
1033

77

75

93

80

77

75

89

48

0 68

1 123

1 125


