## Far North Coast Snooker Association Teams Event - 2016

Instructions - In the 'Win? 1/0' column please record the number of frames the team won. In the 'Score' column record the total score for each frame. The total wins and scores for each club are calculated and updated in the boxes to the right of the main scorecards. Please make sure you record results for both clubs not just one.

e.g. if Ballina T1 play Banora T1 and Banora lose still make sure to record results for both those clubs by entering the winning results on Ballina Scorecard and losing results on Banora Scorecard.

Ballina RSL			<u>Versus</u> Club Banora			<u>Versus</u> Lismore Workers				<u>Versus</u> Casino RSM			
	aiiiiia itoL	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score
Team One	Paul Beggs Jim Bowers	1	124			1	152			1	112		
Team Two	Peter Coan Jon Prendergast	1	106			1	114			1	127		
Team Three	Ray Wilcher Toby Towner	1	122			1	127			1	142		
Team Four	Lionel Towner Bill Thurston	1	89			1	134			1	121		

Ba	llina	а То	tal
Total Frame Wins	12	Total Points Scored	1470

Club Banora			<u>Versus</u> Ballina RSL			<u>Versus</u> Lismore Workers				<u>Versus</u> Casino RSM			
	ab Ballola	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score
Team One	Brian Roebeck Megan Fullerton	0	106			1	129			1	104		
Team Two	Peter Grunsell Ryan Cretan	0	91			1	119			1	186		
Team Three	Jack Malone Luke Poile	0	83			1	104			1	121		
Team Four	Brian Green Des Turner	0	87			1	136			1	95		

Ba	nora	а То	tal
Total Frame Wins	8	Total Points Scored	1361

Lismore Workers		<u>Versus</u> <u>Ballina RSL</u>			<u>Versus</u> <u>Club Banora</u>				<u>Versus</u> Casino RSM				
		Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score
Team One	Jeff Lawm Keith Thotsakhui	0	48			0	80			1	103		
Team Two	Peter Speeding Danny Waldock	0	89			0	93			0	68		
Team Three	Kar Thotsakhui Gavin Huish	0	75			0	75			1	123		
Team Four	Dean Keune Garry Clifford	0	77			0	77			1	125		

Lismore Total										
Total Frame Wins	3	Total Points Scored	1033							

	Casino RSM		<u>Vers</u> Ballina			<u>Versus</u> Club Banora				<u>Versus</u> Lismore Workers			
		Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score	Win? (1/0)	Score	F2 Score	F3 Score
Team	Tony Rea	0	99			0	78			0	83		
One	Tony McInnes	U	99										
Team	Adam Brown	0	85			0	39			1	97		
Two	Sean Powell		05										
Team	Paul Vout	0	68			0	74			0	86		
Three	Jeff Sneath		08				, <del>,</del> ,			o .			
Team	Robert Knight	0	72			0	58	E0		0	76		
Four	Jim Cruz	J	72			3	30			J	,0		

Ca	sinc	То	tal
Total Frame Wins	1	Total Points Scored	915

2016 WINNER

Ballina RSL

**2016 RUNNER UP** 

**Club Banora**